
Fall	
  2000	
  N=268	
  

	
  	
  

Female	
   Male	
  
%	
  BA	
  NMHU	
  6-­‐
year	
  

BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
  

BA	
  
NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
   Female	
   Male	
  

African	
  
American	
   0	
  

	
   	
  
3	
   0	
  

	
  
2	
   8	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
  

American	
  
Indian	
  	
   2	
   1	
   3	
   7	
   1	
  

	
  
1	
   3	
   28.6%	
   33.3%	
  

Asian	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
White	
   5	
   2	
   7	
   18	
   1	
   1	
   4	
   24	
   27.8%	
   4.2%	
  
Hispanic	
   20	
   2	
   28	
   92	
   23	
   6	
   37	
   104	
   21.7%	
   22.1%	
  
Non-­‐Resident	
  
Alien	
   0	
  

	
   	
  
0	
   1	
  

	
  
1	
   1	
   	
  	
   100.0%	
  

No	
  Response	
   0	
  
	
  

2	
   6	
   1	
  
	
  

1	
   2	
   0.0%	
   50.0%	
  
Total	
   27	
   5	
   40	
   126	
   27	
   7	
   46	
   142	
   21.4%	
   19.0%	
  

	
  	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
   20.2%	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
Anywhere	
  
Anytime	
   32.2%	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  

Fall	
  2001	
  N=235	
  

	
  	
  

Female	
   Male	
  
%	
  BA	
  NMHU	
  6-­‐
year	
  

BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
  

BA	
  
NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
   Female	
   Male	
  

African	
  
American	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   	
   2	
   5	
   0.0%	
   20.0%	
  
American	
  
Indian	
  	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   11	
   0	
   1	
   3	
   11	
   9.1%	
   0.0%	
  
Asian	
   0	
   	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   	
   	
   1	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
  
White	
   3	
   1	
   4	
   5	
   3	
   1	
   5	
   15	
   60.0%	
   20.0%	
  
Hispanic	
   25	
   4	
   32	
   83	
   18	
   1	
   27	
   89	
   30.1%	
   20.2%	
  
Non-­‐Resident	
  
Alien	
   0	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   	
   1	
   1	
   0.0%	
   100.0%	
  
No	
  Response	
   2	
   	
   2	
   2	
   3	
   	
   4	
   9	
   100.0%	
   33.3%	
  
Total	
   31	
   7	
   42	
   104	
   26	
   3	
   42	
   131	
   29.8%	
   19.8%	
  

	
  	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
   24.3%	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
Anywhere	
  
Anytime	
   35.7%	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



Fall	
  2002	
  N=212	
  

	
  	
  

Female	
   Male	
  
%	
  BA	
  NMHU	
  6-­‐
year	
  

BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
  

BA	
  
NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
   Female	
   Male	
  

African	
  
American	
   1	
   	
   1	
   3	
   0	
   	
   1	
   7	
   33.3%	
   0.0%	
  
American	
  
Indian	
  	
   1	
   	
   2	
   18	
   1	
   	
   2	
   4	
   5.6%	
   25.0%	
  
Asian	
   0	
   	
   	
   0	
   0	
   	
   1	
   2	
   	
  	
   0.0%	
  
White	
   4	
   	
   6	
   10	
   1	
   3	
   5	
   24	
   40.0%	
   4.2%	
  
Hispanic	
   26	
   1	
   31	
   66	
   10	
   1	
   17	
   72	
   39.4%	
   13.9%	
  
Non-­‐Resident	
  
Alien	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
No	
  Response	
   0	
   	
   	
   2	
   1	
   	
   1	
   4	
   0.0%	
   25.0%	
  
Total	
   32	
   1	
   40	
   99	
   13	
   4	
   27	
   113	
   32.3%	
   11.5%	
  

	
  	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
   21.2%	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
Anywhere	
  
Anytime	
   31.6%	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  

	
  

Fall	
  2003	
  N=220	
  

	
  	
  

Female	
   Male	
  
%	
  BA	
  NMHU	
  6-­‐
year	
  

BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
  

BA	
  
NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
   Female	
   Male	
  

African	
  
American	
   0	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   	
   1	
   8	
   0.0%	
   12.5%	
  
American	
  
Indian	
  	
   0	
   2	
   2	
   10	
   0	
   	
   	
   6	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
  
Asian	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   2	
   	
   2	
   2	
   0.0%	
   100.0%	
  
White	
   4	
   1	
   6	
   12	
   3	
   4	
   7	
   23	
   33.3%	
   13.0%	
  
Hispanic	
   17	
   2	
   23	
   69	
   13	
   1	
   20	
   78	
   24.6%	
   16.7%	
  
Non-­‐Resident	
  
Alien	
   0	
   	
   	
   0	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   0	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
No	
  Response	
   1	
   	
   1	
   7	
   0	
   	
   	
   2	
   14.3%	
   0.0%	
  
Total	
   22	
   6	
   33	
   101	
   19	
   5	
   30	
   119	
   21.8%	
   16.0%	
  

	
  	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
   18.6%	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
Anywhere	
  
Anytime	
   28.6%	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



Fall	
  2004	
  N=254	
  

	
  	
  

Female	
   Male	
  
%	
  BA	
  NMHU	
  6-­‐
year	
  

BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
  

BA	
  
NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
   Female	
   Male	
  

African	
  
American	
   1	
   	
   1	
   2	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   10	
   50.0%	
   0.0%	
  
American	
  
Indian	
  	
   2	
   	
   2	
   17	
   2	
   	
   3	
   19	
   11.8%	
   10.5%	
  
Asian	
   0	
   	
   	
   1	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   0	
   0.0%	
   	
  	
  
White	
   5	
   3	
   9	
   19	
   3	
   2	
   5	
   19	
   26.3%	
   15.8%	
  
Hispanic	
   20	
   2	
   25	
   79	
   14	
   	
   17	
   78	
   25.3%	
   17.9%	
  
Non-­‐Resident	
  
Alien	
   0	
   	
   	
   0	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   0	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
No	
  Response	
   0	
   	
   	
   4	
   1	
   	
   1	
   6	
   0.0%	
   16.7%	
  
Total	
   28	
   5	
   37	
   122	
   20	
   3	
   27	
   132	
   23.0%	
   15.2%	
  

	
  	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
   18.9%	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
Anywhere	
  
Anytime	
   25.2%	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  

Fall	
  2005	
  N=235	
  

	
  	
  

Female	
   Male	
  
%	
  BA	
  NMHU	
  6-­‐
year	
  

BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
  

BA	
  
NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
   Female	
   Male	
  

African	
  
American	
   1	
   	
   1	
   3	
   1	
   	
   	
   11	
   33.3%	
   9.1%	
  
American	
  
Indian	
  	
   2	
   	
   2	
   10	
   1	
   	
   	
   7	
   20.0%	
   14.3%	
  
Asian	
   1	
   	
   1	
   2	
   0	
   	
   	
   2	
   50.0%	
   0.0%	
  
White	
   3	
   2	
   5	
   16	
   4	
   2	
   7	
   23	
   18.8%	
   17.4%	
  
Hispanic	
   23	
   1	
   26	
   69	
   12	
   2	
   18	
   84	
   33.3%	
   14.3%	
  
Non-­‐Resident	
  
Alien	
   0	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
No	
  Response	
   1	
   	
   1	
   4	
   0	
   	
   	
   4	
   25.0%	
   0.0%	
  
Total	
   31	
   3	
   36	
   104	
   18	
   4	
   25	
   131	
   29.8%	
   13.7%	
  

	
  	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
   20.9%	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
Anywhere	
  
Anytime	
   26%	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



Fall	
  2006	
  N=395	
  

	
  	
  

Female	
   Male	
  
%	
  BA	
  NMHU	
  6-­‐
year	
  

BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
  

BA	
  
NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
  

BA	
  
Elsewhere	
  

BA	
  
Anywhere	
  
Any	
  Time	
   Total	
   Female	
   Male	
  

African	
  
American	
   2	
   1	
   3	
   10	
   2	
   1	
   3	
   17	
   20.0%	
   11.8%	
  
American	
  
Indian	
  	
   4	
   1	
   5	
   20	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   7	
   20.0%	
   0.0%	
  
Asian	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   4	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   25.0%	
   100.0%	
  
White	
   5	
   0	
   5	
   22	
   3	
   5	
   8	
   33	
   22.7%	
   9.1%	
  
Hispanic	
   27	
   13	
   40	
   142	
   16	
   3	
   19	
   128	
   19.0%	
   12.5%	
  
Non-­‐Resident	
  
Alien	
   2	
   0	
   2	
   2	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   4	
   100.0%	
   25.0%	
  
No	
  Response	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   4	
   0.0%	
   0.0%	
  
Total	
   41	
   15	
   56	
   201	
   23	
   9	
   32	
   194	
   20.4%	
   11.9%	
  

	
  	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
BA	
  NMHU	
  
6-­‐yr	
   16.2%	
  

Total	
  
Graduated	
  
Anywhere	
  
Anytime	
   22.3%	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  


