				Fall 200	0 N=268					
						% BA NM	HU 6-			
		Fema	le			Mal		year		
			BA		BA					
	BA NMHU	BA	Anywhere		NMHU	BA	Anywhere			
	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	Female	Male
African										
American	0			3	0		2	8	0.0%	0.0%
American										
Indian	2	1	3	7	1		1	3	28.6%	33.3%
Asian										
White	5	2	7	18	1	1	4	24	27.8%	4.2%
Hispanic	20	2	28	92	23	6	37	104	21.7%	22.1%
Non-Resident										
Alien	0			0	1		1	1		100.0%
No Response	0		2	6	1		1	2	0.0%	50.0%
Total	27	5	40	126	27	7	46	142	21.4%	19.0%
	Total		Total							
	Graduated		Graduated							
	BA NMHU		Anywhere							
	6-yr	20.2%	Anytime	32.2%						

				Fall 200	1 N=235					
									% BA NM	HU 6-
			Ma	_		year				
		BA		BA						
	BA NMHU	BA	Anywhere		NMHU	BA	Anywhere			
	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	Female	Male
African										
American	0	1	1	1	1		2	5	0.0%	20.0%
American										
Indian	1	1	2	11	0	1	3	11	9.1%	0.0%
Asian	0		1	1	0			1	0.0%	0.0%
White	3	1	4	5	3	1	5	15	60.0%	20.0%
Hispanic	25	4	32	83	18	1	27	89	30.1%	20.2%
Non-Resident										
Alien	0			1	1		1	1	0.0%	100.0%
No Response	2		2	2	3		4	9	100.0%	33.3%
Total	31	7	42	104	26	3	42	131	29.8%	19.8%
	Total		Total							
	Graduated		Graduated							

35.7%

Anywhere

24.3% Anytime

**BA NMHU** 

6-yr

				Fall 200	2 N=212					
									% BA NM	HU 6-
		Fema	le			Ma		year		
			BA		BA					
	BA NMHU	BA	Anywhere		NMHU	BA	Anywhere			
	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	Female	Male
African										
American	1		1	3	0		1	7	33.3%	0.0%
American										
Indian	1		2	18	1		2	4	5.6%	25.0%
Asian	0			0	0		1	2		0.0%
White	4		6	10	1	3	5	24	40.0%	4.2%
Hispanic	26	1	31	66	10	1	17	72	39.4%	13.9%
Non-Resident										
Alien										
No Response	0			2	1		1	4	0.0%	25.0%
Total	32	1	40	99	13	4	27	113	32.3%	11.5%
	Total Graduated BA NMHU 6-yr	21.2%	Total Graduated Anywhere Anytime	31.6%						

				Fall 200	3 N=220						
	Female BA BA NMHU BA Anywhere				Male BA BA NMHU BA Anywhere				% BA NMHU 6- year		
African	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	Female	Male	
American American	0			1	1		1	8	0.0%	12.5%	
Indian	0	2	2	10	0			6	0.0%	0.0%	
Asian	0	1	1	2	2		2	2	0.0%	100.0%	
White	4	1	6	12	3	4	7	23	33.3%	13.0%	
Hispanic Non-Resident	17	2	23	69	13	1	20	78	24.6%	16.7%	
Alien	0			0				0			
No Response	1		1	7	0			2	14.3%	0.0%	
Total	22	6	33	101	19	5	30	119	21.8%	16.0%	
	Total Graduated BA NMHU		Total Graduated Anywhere								

28.6%

6-yr

18.6% Anytime

				Fall 200	4 N=254					
									% BA NM	HU 6-
			Ma		year					
	BA				BA					
	BA NMHU	BA	Anywhere		NMHU	BA	Anywhere			
	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	Female	Male
African										
American	1		1	2	0	1	1	10	50.0%	0.0%
American										
Indian	2		2	17	2		3	19	11.8%	10.5%
Asian	0			1				0	0.0%	
White	5	3	9	19	3	2	5	19	26.3%	15.8%
Hispanic	20	2	25	79	14		17	78	25.3%	17.9%
Non-Resident										
Alien	0			0				0		
No Response	0			4	1		1	6	0.0%	16.7%
Total	28	5	37	122	20	3	27	132	23.0%	15.2%
	Total		Total							
	Graduated		Graduated							
	BA NMHU		Anywhere							
	6-yr	18.9%	Anytime	25.2%						

	Fall 2005 N=235										
									% BA NM	HU 6-	
		Fema	le			Ma	le		year		
		BA		BA							
	BA NMHU	BA	Anywhere		NMHU	BA	Anywhere				
	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	Female	Male	
African											
American	1		1	3	1			11	33.3%	9.1%	
American											
Indian	2		2	10	1			7	20.0%	14.3%	
Asian	1		1	2	0			2	50.0%	0.0%	
White	3	2	5	16	4	2	7	23	18.8%	17.4%	
Hispanic	23	1	26	69	12	2	18	84	33.3%	14.3%	
Non-Resident											
Alien	0										
No Response	1		1	4	0			4	25.0%	0.0%	
Total	31	3	36	104	18	4	25	131	29.8%	13.7%	
	Total		Total								
	Graduated		Graduated								

26%

Anywhere

20.9% Anytime

**BA NMHU** 

6-yr

Fall 2006 N=395										
									% BA NMHU 6-	
		Fema	le			Ma	le		year	
			BA		BA					
	BA NMHU	BA	Anywhere		NMHU	BA	Anywhere			
	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	6-yr	Elsewhere	Any Time	Total	Female	Male
African										
American	2	1	3	10	2	1	3	17	20.0%	11.8%
American										
Indian	4	1	5	20	0	0	0	7	20.0%	0.0%
Asian	1	0	1	4	1	0	1	1	25.0%	100.0%
White	5	0	5	22	3	5	8	33	22.7%	9.1%
Hispanic	27	13	40	142	16	3	19	128	19.0%	12.5%
Non-Resident										
Alien	2	0	2	2	1	0	1	4	100.0%	25.0%
No Response	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	0.0%	0.0%
Total	41	15	56	201	23	9	32	194	20.4%	11.9%

22.3%

Total Total
Graduated Graduated
BA NMHU Anywhere
6-yr 16.2% Anytime